





1 Download the LEGO® Life App
Lade dir die LEGO® Life App herunter
Télécharge l'application LEGO® Life
Télécharger l'application LEGO® Life
Scarica lapp LEGO® Life
Descarga la app LEGO® Life
Descarrega a App LEGO® Life
Toltsd le a LEGO® Life Appot!
Lejupieladé lietotni LEGO® Life
T# LEGO® Life 2R

LEGO.com/apps

Scan the code on the front cover
Scanne den Code auf der Titelseite
Scanne le code sur la page de
couverture

Scanner le code sur la page
couverture

Scansiona il codice sulla copertina
Escanea el cddigo de la portada
Faz scan do cddigo na frente da capa
Olvasd be a boritén lathaté kédot!
Noskené kodu uz priek$eja vaka
P E ERY 45D

Check for compatibility
Kompatibilitat prifen

Vérifier la compatibilité
Controlla la compatibilita
Comprueba tu compatibilidad

3

Get the Building Instructions

Hol dir die Bauanleitung

Obtiens les instructions de montage
Obtenir les instructions de montage
Scarica le istruzioni per la
costruzione

Consulta las instrucciones de
construccion

Obtém as Instrucoes de Construcéo
Szerezd be az épitési utmutatokat!
Sanem buvésanas instrukcijas

FRERH & 15t AR

Verificar a compatibilidade
Ellendrizd a kompatibilitast
Parbaudit saderibu
mEFRAE






















10




1



™ 7




13







15



2X

16



L <

17




18



19

)




20



21



22



23




24






26



27




28




29




30



31



32



33



34






LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group.
©2019 The LEGO Group. 6282615

NASA Insignia and Identifiers provided by and used with permission of NASA.



